
Affiliated to ASA West Midlands Region and Warwickshire ASA

S W I M M I N G  C L U B

Boldmere

Christmas/New Year Swimming
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Thursday 24 Dec 09:30-11:00 09:30-11:00 08:00-09:30 06:30-08:00 06:30-08:00 08:00-09:30 09:30-11:00

Friday 25 Dec No session No session No session No session No session No session No session

Saturday 26 Dec No session No session No session No session No session No session No session

Sunday 27 Dec No session No session No session No session No session No session No session

Monday 28 Dec No session No session No session No session No session No session No session

Tuesday 29 Dec 09:30-11:00 09:30-11:00 06:30-08:00 08:00-09:30 08:00-09:30 06:30-08:00 09:30-11:00

Wednesday 30 Dec 09:30-11:00 09:30-11:00 08:00-09:30 06:30-08:00 06:30-08:00 08:00-09:30 09:30-11:00

Thursday 31 Dec 09:30-11:00 09:30-11:00 06:30-08:00 08:00-09:30 08:00-09:30 06:30-08:00 09:30-11:00

Friday 1 Jan No session No session No session No session No session No session No session

All sessions will run as normal up to Wednesday 23rd December.  All sessions will continue as normal 
from Saturday 2nd January.


